
SPE TEAM SCORES
TEAM FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCORE

Rental Xpress Henry Hensley 89
Rental Xpress Lloyd Nelius 83
Rental Xpress Hank Shaper 95
Rental Xpress Ron Lenke 90
Rental Xpress Danny Webb 95

452

W.B. Osborn O&G Gary Palmer 89
W.B. Osborn O&G Greg Espenhover 96
W.B. Osborn O&G Jim Denney 83
W.B. Osborn O&G Ron Stowe 92
W.B. Osborn O&G Charlie Walters 85

445

Newpark Drilling Fluids Kelley Ottis 91
Newpark Drilling Fluids Mark Smith 94
Newpark Drilling Fluids Ricky Custer 94
Newpark Drilling Fluids Daniel Jones 79
Newpark Drilling Fluids Mike Pitts 84

442
MS Energy Mike Mininni 83
MS Energy John Alexander 96
MS Energy Paul Woodall 85
MS Energy Bobby Pier 82
MS Energy Patrick Orr 94

440
Hunting, Inc. Tim Riggs 74
Hunting, Inc. Willy Coffee 90
Hunting, Inc. Scotty Stroud 90
Hunting, Inc. Richard Moore 79
Hunting, Inc. Adam Balir 96

429
Scientific Drilling Ramsey Clinton 85
Scientific Drilling Jacob Johnson 83
Scientific Drilling Ryan Baring 90
Scientific Drilling George Whitman 83
Scientific Drilling Clifton Fisher 86

427
Weatherford #1 Joe Dillard 91
Weatherford #1 Billy Anderson 88
Weatherford #1 Randy Parker 80
Weatherford #1 Charlie Knight 86
Weatherford #1 Matt Kruger 77

422
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SPE TEAM SCORES
TEAM FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCORE

Nabors Robert Bartlett 87
Nabors Zac Allman 89
Nabors Perry Courville 95
Nabors Adam Citun 90
Nabors Steve Ko 59

420
PDC Logic Dustin Marrs 90
PDC Logic Shawn Lyles 81
PDC Logic Trey Geistman 82
PDC Logic Justin Ashley 74
PDC Logic Dustin Lyles 89

416
Delaune Drilling Lee Delaune 98
Delaune Drilling Jason Gates 83
Delaune Drilling Jim Giepnter 76
Delaune Drilling John Baily 81
Delaune Drilling Jake Davis 78

416
Baker Hughes Michael Morgan 77
Baker Hughes Chris Cantrell 76
Baker Hughes Charlie Tomblin 81
Baker Hughes Clay Holshouser 82
Baker Hughes Dustin Dickenson 96

412
Vaughn Energy Wes Wells 80
Vaughn Energy Charlie Hill 85
Vaughn Energy Zelner Houchin 67
Vaughn Energy Jacob Houchin 81
Vaughn Energy Adrian Valdez 96

409
Halliburton #1 Erasmo Herrera 79
Halliburton #1 Andrew Golden 64
Halliburton #1 Mark Schiel 92
Halliburton #1 Bob Renard 77
Halliburton #1 Rodney Palmer 90

402
Pason Systems USA Dwayne Mullins 74
Pason Systems USA Fred Lavaas 80
Pason Systems USA Matt Clark 81
Pason Systems USA Ben Thomas 71
Pason Systems USA Jimmy Juhl 91

397
Timekeepers #1 Shawn Fluitt 89
Timekeepers #1 Wayland Owens 93
Timekeepers #1 Charles Blue 50
Timekeepers #1 Jeff Avant 74
Timekeepers #1 Gohst 83

389



SPE TEAM SCORES
TEAM FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCORE

Aerion Preston Parrott 83
Aerion Walter Pellerin 71
Aerion Kody James 81
Aerion Sammy Fahrney 72
Aerion Clayton Rogers 82

389
Nabors Completion & Production Services Co. #2 Pat Reynolds 76
Nabors Completion & Production Services Co. #2 Greg Hollis 79
Nabors Completion & Production Services Co. #2 Jed 78
Nabors Completion & Production Services Co. #2 Carr Garison 81
Nabors Completion & Production Services Co. #2 Jason Milton 74

388
Performance Wellhead & Frac Pat Mundy 77
Performance Wellhead & Frac Clint Horn 75
Performance Wellhead & Frac Jeremy Spicer 70
Performance Wellhead & Frac Mike Bailey 80
Performance Wellhead & Frac Bo Shrum 83

385
Nabors Completion & Production Services Co. #1 Joseph Legenza 63
Nabors Completion & Production Services Co. #1 Kevin Hornung 71
Nabors Completion & Production Services Co. #1 Florencio Hinojosa 81
Nabors Completion & Production Services Co. #1 Alan Stimson 88
Nabors Completion & Production Services Co. #1 Terry Morehead 80

383
Warrior Energy Services #1 Lou Davis 76
Warrior Energy Services #1 Barry Davis 74
Warrior Energy Services #1 Joel Rocha 81
Warrior Energy Services #1 Larry Davis 79
Warrior Energy Services #1 Ron Warner 73

383
Light Tower Rentals #2 Matt Weaver 80
Light Tower Rentals #2 Ryan Brown 74
Light Tower Rentals #2 Clay Jones 64
Light Tower Rentals #2 Fernando Garcia 77
Light Tower Rentals #2 Gohst 86

381
Petrolink James Spencer 84
Petrolink Lee Geiser 86
Petrolink Thomas Landrum 75
Petrolink Eric Perez 63
Petrolink Raul Oliveria 72

380
Unison Drilling Cerissa Weeks 80
Unison Drilling Nathan Weeks 93
Unison Drilling Skyler Mello 83
Unison Drilling Michael Mello 43
Unison Drilling Brandon Milican 78

377



SPE TEAM SCORES
TEAM FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCORE

Weatherford #2 Jimmy Covington 47
Weatherford #2 Dave Williamson 74
Weatherford #2 John Swanson 88
Weatherford #2 James Vera 82
Weatherford #2 Kyle Dalhbert 83

374
SPC Rentals #1 Tony Arellano 80
SPC Rentals #1 Raul Vela 58
SPC Rentals #1 Raul Vella IV 73
SPC Rentals #1 Glen Myers 89
SPC Rentals #1 Saul Vela 71

371
Summit Casing #1 Chris Enger 64
Summit Casing #1 Casey Woods 72
Summit Casing #1 Mike Grounds 78
Summit Casing #1 Brad Dobbs 85
Summit Casing #1 Richard Martin 64

363
BTI Services Mike Granger 86
BTI Services Gohst 92
BTI Services Dusty Madera 69
BTI Services Gohst 48
BTI Services Jake Granger 66

361
Sidetrax Stables Jeff Day 66
Sidetrax Stables Lauren Sterr 68
Sidetrax Stables Brad Simpson 84
Sidetrax Stables Bo Badouh 72
Sidetrax Stables Adam Shelton 69

359
Timekeepers #2 Roy Psotert 87
Timekeepers #2 Mike Lindstum 95
Timekeepers #2 Katelen Stehling 59
Timekeepers #2 Gohst Gabehart 74
Timekeepers #2 Carol Postert 40

355
Horizon Mud Company Randy Kesinger 59
Horizon Mud Company Courtney Boedeker 57
Horizon Mud Company Mike Oliver 90
Horizon Mud Company Tim Matus 66
Horizon Mud Company Brandon Short 81

353
Light Tower Rentals #1 Bobby Sharply 78
Light Tower Rentals #1 Cole Lamb 78
Light Tower Rentals #1 Tyler Joplin 88
Light Tower Rentals #1 Melanie Gee 32
Light Tower Rentals #1 Gohst 77

353



SPE TEAM SCORES
TEAM FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCORE

Cameron Adan Campos 77
Cameron Travis Baugh 62
Cameron Andrew Meyers 74
Cameron Chase Jones 78
Cameron Josh Jordan 62

353
Loadcraft Industries Ltd. Greg Garcia 79
Loadcraft Industries Ltd. Mark Franki 91
Loadcraft Industries Ltd. Garrett Page 95
Loadcraft Industries Ltd.
Loadcraft Industries Ltd. Tim Sonnenberg 87

352
Warrior Energy Services #2 Guido Locati 93
Warrior Energy Services #2 Mike Bertirotti 70
Warrior Energy Services #2 Larry Good 77
Warrior Energy Services #2 Mike Heath 60
Warrior Energy Services #2 Jack 50

350
Schlumberger David Fairhurst 63
Schlumberger Clay Bomer 94
Schlumberger Caitlin Fairhurst 59
Schlumberger John Patterson 70
Schlumberger Tori Patterson 56

342
ONG-TSI Josh Terry 76
ONG-TSI Eric Wade 44
ONG-TSI Eugene 77
ONG-TSI Travis 58
ONG-TSI Lance Butler 82

337
Premier Directional Jack, Jr. Coker 77
Premier Directional Jeremy Daniels 57
Premier Directional Matt Martin 84
Premier Directional Hundrell 54
Premier Directional Steve Martin 58

330
Halliburton #2 Duane Hofferichter 66
Halliburton #2 Mark Mecke 62
Halliburton #2 Shiloh Alastuey 79
Halliburton #2 Kim Mecke 48
Halliburton #2 Robby Mecke 71

326
Priority Well Test, LLC Allen Childers 57
Priority Well Test, LLC Chris Reynolds 83
Priority Well Test, LLC Lance Reynolds 65
Priority Well Test, LLC Tim Peters 76
Priority Well Test, LLC Roxanne Peters 42

323



SPE TEAM SCORES
TEAM FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCORE

Priority Energy Services Dave Ferris 70
Priority Energy Services Brain Calhun 65
Priority Energy Services Thomas Ferris 45
Priority Energy Services Brad McNir 75
Priority Energy Services DT Farris 60

315
E&P Wireline Services Dusty Moore 84
E&P Wireline Services Jeff Riley 90
E&P Wireline Services Trey Lawson 68
E&P Wireline Services Jacob Townley 49
E&P Wireline Services Rashad Sharif 21

312
Nitro Fluids Jeff Boltz 90
Nitro Fluids Tony Medellin 81
Nitro Fluids Brian Hammon 64
Nitro Fluids Adam Carrillo 74
Nitro Fluids

309
Falcon Technologies Gabe Gonzales 64
Falcon Technologies Garry Fontana 79
Falcon Technologies Tracy Spohn 74
Falcon Technologies Doug McWhorter 27
Falcon Technologies Brian Calhoun 65

309
Gate Guard Services Justin Stool 81
Gate Guard Services Rory ? 29
Gate Guard Services Ben Thibodeaux 55
Gate Guard Services Austin Kramr 87
Gate Guard Services Kyle Pack 56

308
Weatherford Wireline Sam Roach 56
Weatherford Wireline Luis Padilla 67
Weatherford Wireline Jeff Obara 58
Weatherford Wireline Justin Stool 46
Weatherford Wireline Gary Nyland 54

281
Complete Energy Services #2 Walter Caddel 66
Complete Energy Services #2 Ruben Nolasco 57
Complete Energy Services #2 KJ Hudson 47
Complete Energy Services #2 Kenny Hudson 41
Complete Energy Services #2 Willie Krezdorn 60

271
SPC Rentals #2 R Perez 54
SPC Rentals #2 H Bilano 72
SPC Rentals #2 S Perez 40
SPC Rentals #2 J Bilano 48
SPC Rentals #2 D Norrell 51

265



SPE TEAM SCORES
TEAM FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCORE

Partners in Drilling Allen Renfro 75
Partners in Drilling Jason Crabtree 60
Partners in Drilling Randy Franklin 79
Partners in Drilling
Partners in Drilling

214
INCOMPLETE TEAM John Saur 56
INCOMPLETE TEAM Ronnie Bowles 65
INCOMPLETE TEAM
TBD
TBD

121
Pioneer Energy Services Joe Crow 64
Pioneer Energy Services Eric Whitt 37
Pioneer Energy Services
Pioneer Energy Services
Pioneer Energy Services

101



SPE Individual Shooters
FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCORE AWARD

Lee Delaune 98 Lewis 1
Adrian Valdez 96
Greg Espenhover 96
John Alexander 96
Adam Balir 96
Dustin Dickenson 96
Hank Shaper 95
Danny Webb 95
Perry Courville 95
Garrett Page 95
Mike Lindstum 95
Clay Bomer 94
Mark Smith 94
Ricky Custer 94
Patrick Orr 94
Nathan Weeks 93
Wayland Owens 93
Guido Locati 93
Ron Stowe 92
Mark Schiel 92
Kelley Ottis 91
Joe Dillard 91
Jimmy Juhl 91
Mark Franki 91
Ryan Baring 90
Mike Oliver 90
Jeff Riley 90
Ron Lenke 90
Dustin Marrs 90
Adam Citun 90
Jeff Boltz 90
Rodney Palmer 90
Willy Coffee 90
Scotty Stroud 90
Gary Palmer 89
Henry Hensley 89



SPE Individual Shooters
FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCORE AWARD

Dustin Lyles 89
Zac Allman 89
Glen Myers 89
Shawn Fluitt 89
Billy Anderson 88
Alan Stimson 88
Tyler Joplin 88
John Swanson 88
Robert Bartlett 87
Tim Sonnenberg 87
Austin Kramr 87
Roy Psotert 87
Lee Geiser 86 Lewis 2
Clifton Fisher 86
Charlie Knight 86
Mike Granger 86
Ramsey Clinton 85
Charlie Hill 85
Charlie Walters 85
Paul Woodall 85
Brad Dobbs 85
Matt Martin 84
Mike Pitts 84
Dusty Moore 84
James Spencer 84
Brad Simpson 84
Jacob Johnson 83
George Whitman 83
Jim Denney 83
Lloyd Nelius 83
Mike Mininni 83
Bo Shrum 83
Skyler Mello 83
Chris Reynolds 83
Kyle Dalhbert 83
Jason Gates 83



SPE Individual Shooters
FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCORE AWARD

Preston Parrott 83
Lance Butler 82
Bobby Pier 82
Trey Geistman 82
James Vera 82
Clay Holshouser 82
Clayton Rogers 82
Jacob Houchin 81
Brandon Short 81
Shawn Lyles 81
Florencio Hinojosa 81
Carr Garison 81
Tony Medellin 81
Matt Clark 81
Justin Stool 81
John Baily 81
Charlie Tomblin 81
Joel Rocha 81
Kody James 81
Wes Wells 80 Lewis 3
Randy Parker 80
Mike Bailey 80
Terry Morehead 80
Tony Arellano 80
Cerissa Weeks 80
Fred Lavaas 80
Matt Weaver 80
Daniel Jones 79
Greg Hollis 79
Erasmo Herrera 79
Greg Garcia 79
Shiloh Alastuey 79
Richard Moore 79
Randy Franklin 79
Garry Fontana 79
Larry Davis 79



SPE Individual Shooters
FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCORE AWARD

Mike Grounds 78
Jed 78
Brandon Milican 78
Bobby Sharply 78
Cole Lamb 78
Chase Jones 78
Jake Davis 78
Jack, Jr. Coker 77
Eugene 77
Matt Kruger 77
Pat Mundy 77
Bob Renard 77
Fernando Garcia 77
Adan Campos 77
Michael Morgan 77
Larry Good 77
Josh Terry 76
Pat Reynolds 76
Tim Peters 76
Jim Giepnter 76
Chris Cantrell 76
Lou Davis 76
Thomas Landrum 75
Clint Horn 75
Allen Renfro 75
Brad McNir 75
Justin Ashley 74
Jason Milton 74
Adam Carrillo 74
Dwayne Mullins 74
Ryan Brown 74
Tim Riggs 74
Tracy Spohn 74
Dave Williamson 74
Andrew Meyers 74
Jeff Avant 74



SPE Individual Shooters
FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCORE AWARD

Gohst Gabehart 74
Barry Davis 74
Ron Warner 73 Lewis 4
Raul Vella IV 73
Raul Oliveria 72
Casey Woods 72
H Bilano 72
Bo Badouh 72
Sammy Fahrney 72
Kevin Hornung 71
Saul Vela 71
Ben Thomas 71
Robby Mecke 71
Walter Pellerin 71
John Patterson 70
Jeremy Spicer 70
Dave Ferris 70
Mike Bertirotti 70
Dusty Madera 69
Adam Shelton 69
Trey Lawson 68
Lauren Sterr 68
Zelner Houchin 67
Luis Padilla 67
Tim Matus 66
Duane Hofferichter 66
Jake Granger 66
Walter Caddel 66
Jeff Day 66
Ronnie Bowles 65
Brian Calhoun 65
Lance Reynolds 65
Brain Calhun 65
Joe Crow 64
Chris Enger 64
Richard Martin 64



SPE Individual Shooters
FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCORE AWARD

Brian Hammon 64
Andrew Golden 64
Clay Jones 64
Gabe Gonzales 64
David Fairhurst 63
Eric Perez 63
Joseph Legenza 63
Travis Baugh 62 Lewis 5
Mark Mecke 62
Josh Jordan 62
Jason Crabtree 60
DT Farris 60
Willie Krezdorn 60
Mike Heath 60
Caitlin Fairhurst 59
Randy Kesinger 59
Steve Ko 59
Katelen Stehling 59
Steve Martin 58
Jeff Obara 58
Travis 58
Raul Vela 58
Jeremy Daniels 57
Courtney Boedeker 57
Allen Childers 57
Ruben Nolasco 57
Sam Roach 56
Tori Patterson 56
John Saur 56
Kyle Pack 56
Ben Thibodeaux 55
Hundrell 54
Gary Nyland 54
R Perez 54
D Norrell 51
Charles Blue 50



SPE Individual Shooters
FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCORE AWARD

Jack 50
Jacob Townley 49
J Bilano 48
Kim Mecke 48
Jimmy Covington 47
KJ Hudson 47
Justin Stool 46
Thomas Ferris 45
Eric Wade 44
Michael Mello 43
Roxanne Peters 42
Kenny Hudson 41
S Perez 40
Carol Postert 40
Eric Whitt 37
Melanie Gee 32
Rory ? 29
Doug McWhorter 27
Rashad Sharif 21
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